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XVIII Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Trofej Beograda 2019"
Beograd, 22. - 23.6.2019

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
22.06.2019 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 30.13 484
2. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 30.33 475
3. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 32.03 403
4. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 34.02 336
5. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 35.89 286
6. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 39.66 212

14 - 17 years

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 27.41 643 Q
2. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. April 28.22 590 Q
3. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Partizan 28.38 580 Q
4. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 28.46 575 Q
5. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 28.68 562 Q

KISIC, Ana 04 11. April 28.68 562 Q
7. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 28.86 551 R
8. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 29.15 535
9. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. April 29.70 506

10. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. April 29.79 501
11. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 30.38 472
12. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 30.94 447
13. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. April 31.36 429
14. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 32.41 389
15. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.60 382
16. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 Vracar 35.70 291

Open

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 27.41 643 Q
2. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 27.99 604 Q
3. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. April 28.22 590 Q
4. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Partizan 28.38 580 Q
5. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. April 28.40 578 Q
6. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 28.46 575 Q
7. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 28.68 562 Q

KISIC, Ana 04 11. April 28.68 562 Q
9. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 28.86 551 R

10. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. April 28.88 550 R
11. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 29.15 535
12. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. April 29.70 506
13. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. April 29.79 501
14. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 30.13 484
15. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 30.33 475
16. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 30.38 472
17. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 30.94 447
18. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. April 31.36 429
19. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 32.03 403
20. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 32.41 389
21. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.60 382
22. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 34.02 336
23. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 11. April 34.74 316
24. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 35.40 298
25. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 Vracar 35.70 291
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XVIII Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Trofej Beograda 2019"
Beograd, 22. - 23.6.2019

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 35.89 286
27. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 39.66 212


